1013704 Political Science - IV TH 4 06 16 17 50 -- 23 6 C+ 5 30 P E,X
1013903 Education - III TH 4 04 16 20 50 -- 24 6 C+ 5 30 P E,C
1013904 Education - IV TH 4 04 16 16 50 -- 20 6 C 4 24 P E,X

Tot. Credit:34 EGP:166 SGPA:4.88 Sts:PASS
B. A. Part II Sem III Oct/Nov 2023 Grand Total:138/300(One Hundred Thirty Eight) Percentage:46% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - IV

[...]

10135100 English (Compulsory) TH 4 06 16 16 50 -- 22 4 C 4 16 P E,X
1013803 Geography - III TH 4 08 16 28 50 -- 36 6 A+ 9 54 P E,X
1013804 Geography - IV TH 4 06 16 33 50 -- 39 6 A+ 9 54 P E,X

Tot. Credit:34 EGP:256 SGPA:7.53 Sts:PASS
B. A. Part II Sem III Oct/Nov 2023 Grand Total:187/300(One Hundred Eighty Seven) Percentage:62.33% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

10135100 English (Compulsory) TH 4 10 16 22 50 -- 32 4 A 8 32 P E,X
1013703 Political Science - III TH 4 08 16 22 50 -- 30 6 A 8 48 P E,X
1013704 Political Science - IV TH 4 10 16 26 50 -- 36 6 A+ 9 54 P E,X

Tot. Credit:34 EGP:284 SGPA:8.35 Sts:PASS
B. A. Part II Sem III Oct/Nov 2021 Grand Total:197/300(One Hundred Ninety Seven) Percentage:65.67% Ordinance:Not Applied

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

Credit:4 EGP:24 SGPA:0.71 Sts:FAIL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Grand Total:738/1200(Seven Hundred Thirty Eight Out Of One Thousand Two Hundred) Ordinance:Not Applied
Tot. Credits Earned:106 EGP:934 CGPA:8.61 Grade:A+ Percentage:61.5% Status:FAIL